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TVA CONTRACT PARTNERS 

The following is a list of key contacts for potential subcontracting opportunities.  

ABB Inc. – Chattanooga, TN  
Bob Kleeb, 423-265-6906, robert.l.kleeb@us.abb.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Tom Kuhnert, 423-751-6320  
 
AECOM (Legacy URS Energy & Construction, Inc.)  
Bottom Ash Dewatering Project 
Sam W. Artis, 208-386-6733, sam.artis@aecom.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Scott Fugate, 865-632-3757  
 
AECOM Energy & Construction – Princeton, NJ 
Tim Beale, 734-777-1545, tim.beale@aecom.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov  
 
Babcock & Wilcox Power Generation – Chattanooga, 
TN  
Todd Trachok, 330-860-1939, tdtrachok@babcock.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Isaac Cudzilo, ijcudzilo@tva.gov   
 
Barnard Construction – Bozeman, MT 
Brian Krohmer, 406-586-1995, brian.krohmer@barnard-
inc.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov 
 
Black & Veatch Corporation – San Marcos, CA  
Jeff Bair, 412-496-8413, bairjm@bv.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Rhonda Thomas, 865-632-3488  
 
Day & Zimmermann NPS Inc. – Lancaster, PA  
Curtis Casey, 423-421-2112, Curtis.Casey@dayzim.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-3842  
 
Enercon Services, Inc. – Kennesaw, GA 
Dave Tolman, 770-590-2010, dtolman@enercon.com 
TVA Contract Manager: S. Ashley Floyd, 423-751-6929 
 
Envirocon – Denver, CO  
Tim Struss, 406-523-1184, tstruss@envirocon.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov  
 
Fisher Contracting Company – Franklin, KY 
Mark Edlebeck, 270-253-3331, medlebeck@fisher.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov 
 
Flowserve Corp. – Scranton, PA  
Mark Fogle, 205-335-9941, mafogle@flowserve.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Mario Aguirre, maguirre@tva.gov  
 
G.D. Barri – Sweetwater, TN  
Lisa Prestridge, 423-803-0509, lisa@gdbarri.com 
TVA Contract Manager: James E. Hindman, 423-751-8504 
 

GE - Energy (T/G) Services – Atlanta, GA  
Nuclear: Mark Carroll, 678-478-9027, mark.carroll@ge.com  
Fossil/Gas: Glyn Rich, 423-598-3294, glyn.rich@ge.com 
Sales Contact: Michelle Williams, 
michelle.williams3@ge.com, 314-285-9062 
Gas Subcontracting: Nancy Rodriquez, 832-706-3687, 
nancy28.rodriguez@ge.com  
Steam Subcontracting: Stephanie Masterson, 
stephanie.masterson@ge.com, 518-698-1492 
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C. Askins, 423-751-6078  
 
GE Intl Inc – Marietta, GA  
Debby Tung, 678-844-5663, debby.tung@ge.com  
TVA Contract Manager: John L. Peters, 256-314-7559  
 
GE (Legacy Alstom Power Inc.) – Chattanooga, TN  
Glyn Rich, 423-598-3294, glyn.rich@ge.com 
TVA Contract Manager: John L. Peters, 256-314-7559  
 
GUBMK Constructors – Knoxville, TN  
John Simonetto, 865-632-2129, jjsimon5@tva.gov  
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-3842  
 
HDR Engineering – Chattanooga, TN  
Shane Womack, 423-414-3554, 
shane.womack@hdrinc.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Scott Fugate, msfugate@tva.gov 
 
Holtec International – Marlton, NJ  
Mike Pamula, 856-797-0900 x3616, M.Pamula@holtec.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Paul Mulcahy, 423-751-3707 
 
I. C. Thomasson Associates, Inc. 
Sean Ashburn – Project Manager  
615-346-3433 Direct; sashburn@icthomasson.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Travis McCroskey: 
tmccroskey@tva.gov  

Jacobs Construction – Christiana, TN  
Levitt Cox, 865-220-4929, levitte.cox@jacobs.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Kevin Featherston, 423-751-7133 
 
Johnson Contractors, Inc. – Muscle Shoals, AL  
Sonora Mann, 256-383-0313, smann@johnsoncont.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Travis Mccroskey, 865-632-3386 
 
Johnson Service Group – Atlanta, GA  
Greg Howard, 865-539-8234, ghoward@jsginc.com   
TVA Contact Manager: James E. Hindman, 423-751-8504 
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Kiewit Power Constructors Co – Lenexa, KS  
John Kruse, 913-928-7029, john.kruse@kiewit.com   
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov 
 
L.E. Myers Co. – Chattanooga, TN  
Danny Gessman, Dgessman@myrgroup.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Kevin Featherston, 423-751-7133  
 
Merrick & Company – Charlotte, NC  
Jessica Clark, 865-386-5220, Jessica.clark@merrick.com  
TVA Contract Manager: S. Ashley Floyd, 423-751-6929 
 
Mesa Associates – Madison, AL  
Kim Hillman, 256-258-2123, KHillman@mesainc.com  
TVA Contract Manager: S. Ashley Floyd, 423-751-6929 

Phillips & Jordan, Inc. – Knoxville, TN 
Randy Strader, 865-392-3012, rstrader@pandj.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov 
 
Sargent & Lundy – Chicago, IL  
James Jensen, 423-752-7441, 
fredrick.j.jensen@sargentlundy.com  
TVA Contract Manager: S. Ashley Floyd, 423-751-6929 
 
Siemens Energy Corp. – Chattanooga, TN  
Nathan McInnes, 423-266-9515, 
nathan.mcinnes@siemens.com 
Natasha Vialva, 407-280-4346, 
natasha.vialva@siemens.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C Askins, 423-751-6078  
 
Siemens Energy Corp. – Wendell, NC  
Steven D. Harder, 919-365-2874, 
steve.harder@siemens.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Tom Kuhnert, 423-751-6320  
 
Stantec – Lexington, KY  
John Montgomery, 859-422-3000, 
john.montgomery@stantec.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Scott Fugate, msfugate@tva.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Steam Generator Team - Spring City, TN  
Watts Barn Nuclear Unit 2 Steam Generators Replacement 
Rob Barnett, Project Subcontract Manager:  
205-910-0426, rob.barnett@aecom.com  
LeAnne Bock, WBN2 RSGP Project Manager: 704-534-
2014, Leanne.Bock@framatome.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C. Askins: pcaskins@tva.gov 
 
Suez Water Technologies & Solutions – Norfolk, VA  
Virginia “Lee” Toler, 757-351-2174, 
Virginia.toler@ge.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Lance Roberts, 
ltroberts@tva.gov 
 
Thalle Construction – Hillsporough, NC 
Brian Sharp, 919-245-1490, bsharp@thalle.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov 
 
Trans Ash – Cincinatti, OH 
Bob Gerbus, 513-733-4770, bgerbus@transash.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, dlparks@tva.gov 
 
Toshiba International Corp – Milwaukee, WI  
Scott Talbert, 404-345-8546, scott.talbert@toshiba.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Isaac Cudzilo, ijcudzilo@tva.gov   
 
Treviicos Nicholson Joint Venture – Charlestown, MA 
Mr. Luca Barison, 617-970-4544, 
luca.barison@nicholsonconstruction.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Rhonda Thomas, 
rlthomas6@tva.gov 
 
United Conveyor Corporation – Waukegan, IL 
Gerald Sullivan, 847-672-5130  
TVA Contract Manager: Scott Fugate, msfugate@tva.gov 
  
Voith Hydro Inc. – York, PA  
Carmen Carter, 717-792-7824, carmen.carter@voith.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Kristen Justice, knjustice@tva.gov  
 
WESCO Distribution, Inc. – Nashville, TN  
Jeff Napier, 615-514-3108, jnapier@wescodist.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Shika Payne, eppayne@tva.gov 
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